3
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M Twisted Pair Flat Cable
.050″ 28 AWG Stranded, Mass Terminable, Halogen Free Polyolefin 2100 Series

Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M Twisted Pair Flat Cable
.050″ 28 AWG Stranded, Mass Terminable, Halogen Free Polyolefin 2100 Series
Number of
Conductors
3M Part
Number
Dimension A
(Reference)
Dimension B
(See note 2)
10 (5 pair) 2100/10TP 0.50 [ 12.7 ] 0.450 ± .010 [ 11.43 ]
14 (7 pair) 2100/14TP 0.70 [ 17.8 ] 0.650 ± .010 [ 16.51 ]
16 (8 pair) 2100/16TP 0.80 [ 20.3 ] 0.750 ± .010 [ 19.05 ]
20 (10 pair) 2100/20TP 1.00 [ 25.4 ] 0.950 ± .010 [ 24.13 ]
24 (12 pair) 2100/24TP 1.20 [ 30.5 ] 1.150 ± .010 [ 29.21 ]
26 (13 pair) 2100/26TP 1.30 [ 33.0 ] 1.250 ± .010 [ 31.75 ]
34 (17 pair) 2100/34TP 1.70 [ 43.2 ] 1.650 ± .015 [ 41.91 ]
40 (20 pair) 2100/40TP 2.00 [ 50.8 ] 1.950 ± .015 [ 49.53 ]
50 (25 pair) 2100/50TP 2.50 [ 63.5 ] 2.450 ± .015 [ 62.23 ]
60 (30 pair) 2100/60TP 3.00 [ 76.2 ] 2.950 ± .015 [ 74.93 ]
64 (32 pair) 2100/64TP 3.20 [ 81.3 ] 3.150 ± .015 [ 80.01 ]
A
.100 [ 2.54 ] Ref
50 ± 8 mm
[ 2″ ]
500 ± 18 mm
[ 19.7″ ]
See note 4
.043 ± .003
[ 1.09 ]
.07 Ref
[ 1.8 ]
.050 Typ
[ 1.27 ]
Ordering Information
2100/XX TP
Notes:
3. Available in standard lengths of 30 m and 100 m per roll, please specify when ordering.
4. Standard product has a 50 mm flat on 500 mm repeat (2″ bond on 19.7″ repeat). For special requirements, please
contact your 3M sales representative. The flat can be specified anything over 25 mm (1″) , the repeat can be